



ITEM NO.	PartNo	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	TA21003	RECEIVER, FRONT	1
2	TA21001	RECEIVER, LEFT	1
3	TA21002	RECEIVER, RIGHT	1
4	TA21048	FILLER RECEIVER	1
5	TA21004	PLUG, HOPPER FEED	1
6	TA21046	FEEDNECK, RAIL CLAMPING	1
7	TA02060	HEX NUT #10-32 X 5/16	18
8	TA20063	TRIGGER PIVOT PIN	1
9	98-01A	SCREW, LHSCHS 10-32 X 0.675"	2
10	TA21007	10-32 X 1.75, BUTON HEAD SCREW	2
11	TA21010	10-32 X 1.5 LHSCHS	6
12	TA20036	LOW HEAD SOCKET CAP SCREW #10-32 X 0.500"	9
13	TA35135	DOWEL PIN, 1" LONG, .125 DIAMETER, STAINLESS	1
14	TA21040	10-32 X 1.8, FLAT HEAD PLATFORM	1
15	TA21011	5/16 - 18 EXTRA LONG DOG POINT SET SCREW	1
17	TA21012	HOUSING, Co2 CAM	1
18	TA21013	PIC RAIL, Co2 NON EXIT	1
19	TA21015	ROLLER, Co2 CAM	1
20	TA21020	SHOULDER PIN 1" x .250	1
21	TA21017	PIC RAIL, Co2 EXIT	1
22	TA21021	CAM ROLLER SUPPORT	1
23	TA35061	10-32 UNF 1/2 DOG POINT SET SCREW	1
24	CA-08B	#10-32 SQUARE NUT	1
25	TA21016	SPRING PIN .125 DIA x .5 LONG	1
26	TA21014	DOWEL PIN .1875 DIAMETER, .3125 LONG	1
27	TA20015	SPRING, COMP., 0.385" F.L. X 0.175" O.D.	1
28	TA21038	NUT, PLASTIC THUMB	1

ITEM NO.	PartNo	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
29	TA21037	PIN COLLAPSIBLE STOCK DETENT	1
30	TA21033	CHEEK REST, ADJUSTABLE	1
31	TA21031	STOCK TUBE	1
32	TA21032	BUTT COLLAPSIBLE STOCK	1
33	TA21034	MAG HOLDER, STOCK	1
34	TA21035	ANCHOR, MAG CLIP	1
35	TA21036	RELEASE COLLAPSIBLE STOCK	1
36	02-20	COMP. SPRING, 0.600"FL X 0.172"O.D.	1
37	TA20051	SPRING, COMP., 0.625"FL X 0.119"OD	2
38	TA20040	MAGAZINE RELEASE	1
39	02-40	O-RING, BUNA, 70A, 2-019	1
40	TA20085	SPRING, COMP., 2.70" F.L. X 0.834" O.D.	1
41	TA20103	INTEGRATED PUNCTURE VALVE ASSEMBLY	1
42	TA20102	INTEGRATED REGULATOR ASSEMBLY	1
43	TA20046	O-RING, BUNA, 70A, 2-118	1
44	TA21056	TCR BOLT COMPLETE	1
44.1	TA21058	FRONT BOLT INSERT	1
44.2	TA21057	FRONT BOLT BODY	1
45	TA20037	ACTUATOR LINK	1
46	TA20042	MAGAZINE RELEASE ACTUATOR	1
47	TA21110	SPOOL VALVE COMPLETE	1
48	TA20110	TPX SAFETY	1
48.1	TA20028	SAFETY	1
48.2	98-55	O-RING, BUNA, 70A, 2-006	1
48.3	FA-07	O-RING, BUNA, 70A, 2-006	1
49	TA20113	SHORT GAS LINE COMPLETE	1
50	TA20112	LONG GAS LINE COMPLETE	1

ITEM NO.	PartNo	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
51	TA20126	TRIGGER	1
52	TA21006	BARREL, 11"L, 7/8-20 THREAD	1
53	TA21043	BARREL ADAPTER, D SHAPE	1
54	TA21025	RETAINING RING, E-STYLE 5/32"	1
55	TA21022	GRIP, VERTICAL FOLDING	1
56	TA21029	SPRING, COMP., 0.741"FL. X 0.352" O.D.	1
57	TA21024	DETENT, VERTICAL HANDLE	1
58	TA21023	BASE, VERTICAL HANDLE	1
59	TA21028	NUT, T-SCREW	1
60	TA21027	T-SCREW	1
61	TA20122	7 BALL STRAIGHT FEED MAGAZINE	1
62	TA21070	EXTENDED MAG, 12 BALL COMPLETE	1
63	TA21049	1/8" FILL NIPPLE	1
64	TA21050	BASE, NIPPLE SWIVEL	1
65	TA21051	CHECK, FILL NIPPLE	1
66	TA20070	O-RING, C.U., 90A, 2-003	1
67	TA20003	O-RING, C.U., 70A, 2-010	3
68	TA21052	EXTENSION, THREADED FILL NIPPLE	1
69	TA20096	0.150" I.D. X 0.037" C.S., O-RING, C.U., 70A	1
70	TA50235	REAR, FLIP UP SIGHT ASM	1
71	TA50234	FRONT, FLIP UP SIGHT ASM	1
72	TA30054	O-RING, 2-017	1
73	TA21080	O-RING, BUNA, 70A, 2-003	1
74	TA21042	O-RING, NITRILE, 90A, 2-012	8
75	TA02036	COMP. SPRING, 0.595" FL X 0.189" O.D.	1
76	FA-18	BALL LATCH	2